Brunel Independent Funeral Directors Ltd

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Services Offered

Brunel Funeral Service at South Bristol or Canford Crematorium £2430.00

A simple attended funeral service at Canford or South Bristol Crematoriums. All services will be held between 0900 and 10.00
am, you have a 30 minute time allocation but the service must be completed in 20 minutes.

The following is included in this service £1490.00
Collection of the deceased, to bring them into our care facilities during normal working hours.

Care, preparation, dressing either in own clothes or a gown and a simple coffin.

A personal meeting to guide you through the options and choices you have.

Care, support and guidance from our team to ensure all funeral arrangements and documentation is completed.

Cremation to take place on a day, date and time of your choosing (within the early funeral time restraints).

The provision of a Hearse, Funeral Director and Bearers to assist and help you on the day of the funeral.

Visits to the chapel of rest during office hours.

*Should doctors be required for the cremation paperwork then an additional fee of £82 will apply.

Crematorium Fee £765.00
Minister/Celebrant Fee £175.00
The ashes will be collected and returned to our funeral home for the family to collect or can be scattered

in the garden of rest.

*Full payments for this service to be received 3 working days prior to the funeral date.

*Prices for a Westerleigh cremation will be slightly more, please ask for information.

Direct Cremation (Unattended Service) £950.00

A simple unattended committal of the coffin at the Crematorium.

The following is included in this service £675.00
Attending to all the necessary paperwork, guiding you, and completion of the arrangements.

Collecting of the deceased and bringing them into the care of our funeral home within a 15 mile radius.

Care of the deceased at our funeral home and the provision of a simple coffin.

Transportation of the deceased in one of our funeral vehicles for the cremation

*Should doctors be required for the cremation paperwork then an additional fee of £82 will apply.

Unattended Cremation fee £275.00
The ashes will be collected and returned to our funeral home for the family to collect or can be scattered

in the garden of rest.

*Full payments for this service to be received 3 working days prior to the funeral date.

Direct Cremation Plus (Bristol Crematoria) £1,530.00

A simple and respectful committal service. No-one attends the Direct Cremation, but we will be able to

provide you the day, date and time of the cremation so that you can quietly and respectfully have

your own thoughts at this time.

The following is included in this service £1,080.00
Attending to all the necessary paperwork, guiding you, and completion of the arrangements.

Collecting of the deceased and bringing them into the care of our funeral home within a

15 mile radius. Care of the deceased at our funeral home and the provision of a simple coffin.

A chapel visit during office hours should you or your family require this.

Transportation to the crematorium for the committal in a suitable vehicle.

*Should doctors be required for the cremation paperwork then an additional fee of £82 will apply.

Unattended Cremation fee Canford or South Bristol £450.00
The ashes will be collected and returned to our funeral home for the family to collect or can be scattered

in the garden of rest.

*Full payments for this service to be received 3 working days prior to the funeral date.




Additional Choices

Provision of a Limousine (6 passengers per vehicle)

£235.00

Specialist Hearses (Motorcycle, VW Camper Van, Horses & Carriage etc)

Please ask for a quote

Embalming Price on request
Visiting the deceased — after 5pm evenings and weekends, up to 1 hour £ 50.00
Reception of Coffin into Church/Home (during office hours) £170.00
Reception of Coffin into Church/Home (outside office hours) £230.00
Church Service prior to Cremation or Burial Please ask for a quote
Funerals on a Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holidays (additional £350.00
Funeral Bearers (4 bearers provided) Additional charge for 2 more bearers will be £ 80.00
Arranging interment of ashes £75.00
Collection and Delivery of Ashes in local area of funeral home Free of Charge
Funeral Director to attend Burial of Ashes Mon — Fri £150.00
Collection of deceased into our care after hours (after 5pm & before 9am) £175.00
An additional fee will apply for oversized coffins (over 6’2 x 22”) £120.00
Visiting chapel of rest evenings or weekends (Brunel Service) per hour £50.00
Mileage over 15 miles, price is per mile £1.90

Third Party Charges

Minister / Celebrant Fees

£206.00 - £240.00

Doctor’s Fees (for medical paperwork) £82.00
Coffins (Traditional)

Hatfield (Foiled Elm) £395.00 Woburn (Venerred Mahogany) £490.00
Highclere (Oak Venerred) £410.00 Osbourne (Oak, Raised Lid, Side Panels) £520.00
Blenheim (Venerred, Raised Lid) £445.00 Chatsworth (Solid Oak) £1250.00
Coffins (Natural)

Handmade Somerset Willow Coffin £885.00 Banana Leaf £800.00
Water Hyacinth £785.00 Seagrass £785.00
Cardboard £395.00 Other Coffins are available
An additional fee will apply if the coffin is over 6’2 x 22” £125.00
Cremated Remains Caskets

Wooden Casket (Single) £80.00 Double Casket (Wooden) £155.00
Banana leaf Casket £95.00 Seagrass Casket £95.00
Scatter Tubes £30.00 Other Caskets and Keepsakes are available




Crematoria

Attended Mon — Fri Unattended
Crematorium Standard Fee (45 mins) Reduced Fee (30 Mins)
Fees Service Time 30 mins Service Time 20 Mins
South Bristol £1080.00 £765.00 £450.00
Canford £1080.00 £765.00 £450.00
Westerleigh £1095.00 + energy supplement £825 + energy supplement £475.00 + energy supplement

Recollections Memorial Jewellery

A range of bespoke fingerprint jewellery is available as a meaningful and discreet way of keeping your most precious memories
close to your heart. Choose from necklaces, bracelets, cufflinks, pendants and keyrings in hallmarked sterling silver, 9-carat
yellow gold or 9-carat rose gold. A selection of styles and shapes are available and can include precious handwriting.

Silver pendant With Keyring With bracelet With necklace Cufflinks
(up to 7.5”) (up to 20”)
£99 £107 £139 £139 £175
Silver locket for ashes With bracelet (up to 7.5”) With necklace (up to 20”)
£125 £165 £165




